Bridgestone Budaors Félmaraton 2016.09.25

Eredmények Futénaptar.hu
Poz. Név Ido Diff. Kat. Kat.Poz.NemNemPoz.
1 KEMBOI Henry 01:05:41 0:00 All Ages 1 Férfil
2 NAGY Tamads 01:12:27 +6:46 All Ages 2 Férfi2
3 BENE Barnabas 01:12:58 +7:17 All Ages 3 Férfi3
4 BALAZS Levente 01:13:22 +7:40 All Ages 4 Férfi4
5 KWAMBOKA Teresa 01:15:50 +10:09 All Ages 1 Nol

6 SZABO Tiinde 01:19:06 +13:24 All Ages 2 No2

7 STAICU Simona 01:22:46 +17:04 All Ages 3 No3

8 NEDELKA J6zsef 01:24:07 +18:26 All Ages 5 Férfi5
9 TUSKA Gyorgy 01:25:50 +20:09 All Ages 6 Férfi6
10 BALATONI Gébor 01:27:05 +21:23 All Ages 7 Férfi7
11 TONHAUSER Liaszl6 01:28:44 +23:03 All Ages 8 Férfi8
12 SZEGVARI Péter 01:28:44 +23:03 All Ages 9 Férfi9
13 BOGNAR Gergely 01:30:22 +24:41 All Ages 10 Férfil0
14 PONGRACZ Giabor 01:30:25 +24:44 All Ages 11 Férfill
15 DE COSTER Wouter 01:31:44 +26:03 All Ages 12 Férfil2
16 KANIZSAY Kirisztian 01:32:19 +26:38 All Ages 13 Férfil3
17 LENGYEL Laszl6 01:32:21 +26:40 All Ages 14 Férfil4
18 DOMONYIK Gergd 01:33:08 +27:26 All Ages 15 Férfil5
19 FEKETE Ferenc 01:34:04 +28:23 All Ages 16 Férfil6
20 SZOLLOSI Szabolcs 01:34:30 +28:48 All Ages 17 Férfil7
21 DOMBALI Gabor 01:35:13 +29:32 All Ages 18 Férfil8
22 FERENCZI Istvéan 01:35:15 +29:33 All Ages 19 Férfil9
23 MOLNAR Richérd 01:35:17 +29:35 All Ages 20 Férfi20
24 JAVOR Gellért 01:35:33 +29:51 All Ages 21 Férfi21
25 PASZTOR Aurél 01:35:38 +29:56 All Ages 22 Férfi22
26 BOGNAR Jénos 01:35:51 +30:10 All Ages 23 Férfi23
27 NEMETH Rébert 01:36:14 +30:32 All Ages 24 Férfi24
28 NYARI Zoltén 01:36:23 +30:42 All Ages 25 Férfi25
29 VOGL Péter 01:36:27 +30:46 All Ages 26 Férfi26
30 TOTH J4cint 01:37:01 +31:19 All Ages 27 Férfi27
31 ATTILA Molnér 01:37:06 +31:25 All Ages 28 Férfi28
32 FOCZE Kiroly 01:37:41 +32:00 All Ages 29 Férfi29
33 OLASZ Gébor 01:37:42 +32:01 All Ages 30 Férfi30
34 SOMOSKOI Zoltin 01:39:10 +33:29 All Ages 31 Férfi31
35 TREFAS-TOTH Jénos 01:39:14 +33:32 All Ages 32 Férfi32
36 BEKE Tamas Lészl6 01:39:25 +33:43 All Ages 33 Férfi33
37 HOLLO Matyas 01:39:29 +33:48 All Ages 34 Férfi34
38 KURUNCZI Mikl6s 01:39:34 +33:53 All Ages 35 Férfi35
39 CSONTOS Balazs 01:39:40 +33:59 All Ages 36 Férfi36
40 NEMETH Tibor 01:39:41 +33:59 All Ages 37 Férfi37
41 KOOS Tamis 01:39:58 +34:16 All Ages 38 Férfi38
42 BENE Krisztian 01:40:16 +34:34 All Ages 39 Férfi39
43 STELKOVICS Gabor 01:40:32 +34:51 All Ages 40 Férfi40
44 DOMINICS Linda 01:40:41 +35:00 All Ages 4 No4
45 CSAPO Péter 01:40:49 +35:08 All Ages 41 Férfi41

46 VATAMANY Krisztina 01:40:55 +35:14 All Ages 5 No5
47 MAJOROSS Gabor 01:41:01 +35:20 All Ages 42 Férfi42
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76
77
78
79
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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92
93
94
95
96
97

NAGY Csaba
CSATO Péter
UDVARI Istvan
TAKACS Lész16
WIINANDS Arnaud
GNUR Ozguz
FEHER Csaba
KALMAN Teréz
KOVACS Viktor
TOTH Szabolcs

IFJ. SCHAFFER Istvén
KISS Gébor
HAYPAL Baldzs
VEISZ Richérd
ORAVECZ Krist6f
SOR Levente
KISZELY Nandor
DR DEMETER Balazs
SZABO Gybrgy
SAFAR Norbert
KOLOZSI Péter
EGER Istvan
MAGYAROSSY Istvan
KOVARI Sandor
PALOS Gébor
MAJOR Tibor
KOVACS Andris
SZETLIK Péter
JAKAB Gergely
HORVATH Zsolt
SOLTESZ Katalin
SEBOK Norbert
KERTESZ Adrienn
MOLNAR Mihily
HANPL Rébert
DOSA Csaba
LANG Andrés
HEGEDUS Judit
PALINKAS Zoltén
SZUCS Tamis
HODI Zsuzsann
EGYHAZI Csanad
LENGYEL Déra
NAGY Rébert
BALINT Marton
ANGYAL Zsuzsanna
SIMON Emese
MADI Jénos
NEGELE Tibor
BANYAI Sandor

01:41:10
01:41:11
01:41:13
01:41:25
01:42:42
01:43:17
01:43:30
01:43:32
01:43:38
01:43:38
01:43:47
01:43:56
01:45:02
01:46:04
01:46:23
01:46:25
01:46:40
01:46:41
01:47:10
01:47:25
01:47:47
01:47:57
01:48:00
01:48:14
01:48:15
01:48:15
01:48:18
01:48:33
01:48:56
01:48:58
01:49:11
01:49:11
01:49:14
01:49:15
01:49:25
01:49:27
01:50:30
01:50:40
01:50:42
01:51:23
01:51:59
01:52:03
01:52:13
01:52:27
01:52:31
01:52:34
01:53:00
01:53:12
01:53:14
01:53:24

+35:29 All Ages
+35:29 All Ages
+35:32 All Ages
+35:44 All Ages
+37:01 All Ages
+37:35 All Ages
+37:49 All Ages
+37:51 All Ages
+37:56 All Ages
+37:57 All Ages
+38:06 All Ages
+38:15 All Ages
+39:21 All Ages
+40:23 All Ages
+40:42 All Ages
+40:43 All Ages
+40:59 All Ages
+41:00 All Ages
+41:29 All Ages
+41:44 All Ages
+42:06 All Ages
+42:16 All Ages
+42:19 All Ages
+42:33 All Ages
+42:33 All Ages
+42:34 All Ages
+42:37 All Ages
+42:51 All Ages
+43:14 All Ages
+43:17 All Ages
+43:29 All Ages
+43:30 All Ages
+43:33 All Ages
+43:33 All Ages
+43:43 All Ages
+43:46 All Ages
+44:49 All Ages
+44:58 All Ages
+45:00 All Ages
+45:42 All Ages
+46:17 All Ages
+46:21 All Ages
+46:32 All Ages
+46:46 All Ages
+46:50 All Ages
+46:52 All Ages
+47:19 All Ages
+47:31 All Ages
+47:33 All Ages
+47:43 All Ages
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44
45
46
47
48
49
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55
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59
60
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76

77
78
10
79
11
80
81
12
13
82
83
84

Férfi43
Férfi44
Férfid5
Férfi46
Férfi47
Férfi48
Férfi49
Nob6
Férfi50
Férfi51
Férfi52
Férfi53
Férfis4
Férfi55
Férfi56
Férfis7
Férfiss
Férfis9
Férfi60
Férfi6l
Férfi62
Férfi63
Férfi64
Férfi65
Férfi66
Férfi67
Férfi68
Férfi69
Férfi70
Férfi71
No7
Férfi72
No8
Férfi73
Férfi74
Férfi75
Férfi76
No9
Férfi77
Férfi78
NolO
Férfi79
Noll
Férfi80
Férfi81
Nol2
Nol3
Férfi82
Férfi83
Férfi84



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

GANTER Mité

01:53:27

VERESNE TOROK Katalin 01:53:29

HEGEDUS Ferenc
TOTH Gébor

LIPTAI Szilvia

PALDI Gabor
KISS-POLAKI Marianna
KELEMEN Séndor
KUTENICS Gabor
BORSZUKOVSZKI Anita
KARACSONY Zoltdn
FOLDI Tamés

DR. FEKECS Béla Zoltan
KOPPANY Elsd
ELANSZKY Katalin
SZEGEDI Krisztina
STAUDT Hanna

DR HORVATH Imre
GELLERT Sandor

DR. GERGELY Szilard
D. GYALOG Andras
VERES Katalin
VALENTIN Gyorgy
HORNYIK Edina
KALMAR Péter
FRANKE Marcell
GARAMI Csongor
WIINANDS Emma

BALOGHNE MARKI Judit

DR SZENDREI Eszter
DR GAL Viktor
SZEKELY Szabina
HATI Tamas
BENKO Gabor
SZUKICS Péter
MEZEI 11diké
LUKACS Szilvia
TARJAN Bernadett
MEZEI Katalin
NAGY Eniké
Horvath Eszter
HALLER Rébert
PALASTI Diéna
HALLER Zsolt
HUDAK J4nos
GELLERT Déniel
KALMANCHEY Norbert
TABOROSI Aniké
ADAM Attila
KRATKY Egon4

01:54:19
01:54:34
01:54:37
01:54:46
01:55:13
01:55:27
01:55:31
01:55:39
01:56:17
01:56:19
01:56:22
01:56:26
01:56:28
01:57:10
01:57:12
01:57:23
01:57:25
01:57:26
01:57:29
01:57:30
01:57:31
01:57:40
01:57:44
01:57:46
01:58:04
01:58:05
01:58:21
01:58:23
01:58:38
01:58:47
01:58:54
01:59:01
01:59:12
01:59:21
01:59:27
01:59:35
02:00:16
02:00:23
02:00:32
02:00:46
02:00:46
02:00:47
02:00:54
02:00:54
02:01:46
02:01:59
02:02:03
02:02:21

+47:46 All Ages
+47:48 All Ages
+48:38 All Ages
+48:52 All Ages
+48:56 All Ages
+49:05 All Ages
+49:32 All Ages
+49:46 All Ages
+49:49 All Ages
+49:57 All Ages
+50:35 All Ages
+50:37 All Ages
+50:40 All Ages
+50:44 All Ages
+50:47 All Ages
+51:29 All Ages
+51:30 All Ages
+51:42 All Ages
+51:44 All Ages
+51:45 All Ages
+51:48 All Ages
+51:48 All Ages
+51:50 All Ages
+51:59 All Ages
+52:03 All Ages
+52:05 All Ages
+52:23 All Ages
+52:24 All Ages
+52:40 All Ages
+52:42 All Ages
+52:57 All Ages
+53:06 All Ages
+53:12 All Ages
+53:20 All Ages
+53:30 All Ages
+53:40 All Ages
+53:46 All Ages
+53:53 All Ages
+54:34 All Ages
+54:41 All Ages
+54:50 All Ages
+55:05 All Ages
+55:05 All Ages
+55:06 All Ages
+55:12 All Ages
+55:13 All Ages
+56:05 All Ages
+56:18 All Ages
+56:22 All Ages
+56:40 All Ages

85
14
86
87
15
88
16
89
90
17
91
92
93
94
18
19
20
95
96
97
98
21
99
22
100
101
102
23
24
25
103
26
104
105
106
27
28
29
30
31
32
107
33
108
109
110
111
34
112
113

Férfi85
Nol4
Férfi86
Férfi87
Nol5
Férfi88
Nol6
Férfi89
Férfioo
Nol7
Férfiol
Férfio2
Férfio3
Férfio4
Nol8
No19
No20
Férfios
Férfio6
Férfio7
Férfios
No21
Férfioo
No22
Férfi100
Férfi101
Férfi102
N623
No24
No25
Férfil03
No26
Férfi104
Férfi105
Férfi106
No27
No28
No29
No30
No31
No32
Férfi107
No33
Férfi108
Férfi109
Férfil10
Férfilll
N34
Férfil12
Férfil13



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

+57:09 All Ages
+57:38 All Ages
+58:01 All Ages
+59:43 All Ages
+59:47 All Ages
+59:55 All Ages
+01:00:02A11 Ages
+01:00:18A11 Ages
+01:00:38Al1 Ages
+01:00:40A11 Ages
+01:01:02A11 Ages
+01:01:15A11 Ages

+01:02:00A11 Ages
+01:02:05A11 Ages
+01:02:06A11 Ages
+01:02:35A11 Ages
+01:02:46Al11 Ages
+01:03:12A11 Ages
+01:05:12A11 Ages
+01:05:59Al1 Ages
+01:07:42A11 Ages
+01:07:48All Ages
+01:07:58Al11 Ages
+01:08:02Al11 Ages
+01:08:28All Ages
+01:09:13A11 Ages
+01:09:24Al11 Ages
+01:09:48Al1 Ages
+01:10:18A11 Ages
+01:10:28All Ages
+01:10:55A11 Ages
+01:11:00A1l Ages
+01:11:31A1l Ages
+01:12:38Al1 Ages
+01:13:17A11 Ages
+01:14:14A11 Ages
+01:14:31A11 Ages
+01:14:54A11 Ages
+01:15:02A11 Ages
+01:15:30Al11 Ages
+01:16:24Al11 Ages
+01:18:40A11 Ages
+01:18:45A11 Ages
+01:18:48Al1 Ages
+01:21:17A11 Ages
+01:24:40A11 Ages
+01:28:54A11 Ages
+01:33:26All Ages

Kovacs Gabor 02:02:50
OLASZ Antal Istvan 02:03:19
HOFER Gyorgy 02:03:43
KIS Lasz16 02:05:25
KAPITANY Adrienn 02:05:28
DOMINA Imre 02:05:36
BALAZS Akos 02:05:43
SZUCS-WINKLER Rébert 02:05:59
JANO Péter 02:06:19
TANCZOS CSEH Myra  02:06:21
TOTHNE Berta Edit 02:06:43
KISS Zsolt 02:06:56
KARDOSNE BALAZS Zsuzsanna02:07:00+01:01:19A11 Ages
SEBES Elza 02:07:41
MESZAROS-BAKAI Ménika 02:07:46
VITEZ Szilvia 02:07:48
GABOR Lenke 02:08:16
ZAVODI FIAS Néra 02:08:27
GYENEI Aniko 02:08:53
ARANYOSSY Mihily 02:10:53
BALATONI Magdolna 02:11:40
KOVACSNE ECSI Katalin  02:13:24
PINKE Akos 02:13:29
REDER Krist6f 02:13:39
HAJDU Liészlé 02:13:43
FEKECS Timea 02:14:09
PALLA Gyo6ngyi 02:14:55
MOLNAR Tamds 02:15:05
LASZLO Zoltén 02:15:29
DROMMER Gyula 02:15:59
SALAMON Erika 02:16:09
OPITZ Gdbor 02:16:36
UBRANKOVICS Tibor  02:16:41
SCHELL Edit 02:17:12
CSUKLY Csilla 02:18:19
GELLERT Ibolya 02:18:58
KOVACS Gébor 02:19:56
[FJU Edina 02:20:13
GEBERT Judit 02:20:35
VARGA Zsofia 02:20:43
NAGY Akos 02:21:11
ROSIVALL Petra 02:22:06
POTOCSIK Kiéroly 02:24:21
BALINT Gabriella 02:24:26
HRUBOS Zoltan 02:24:29
DECSI Péter 02:26:58
BADACSONYI LészI6 02:30:22
TOTH Tihamér 02:34:35
KISS Istvan 02:39:08
KOVACS Déra 02:39:09

+01:33:28All Ages

114
115
116
117
35
118
119
120
121
36
37
122
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
123
45
46
124
125
126
47
48
127
128
129
49
130
131
50
51
52
132
53
54
55
133
56
134
57
135
136
137
138
139
58

Férfil14
Férfil15
Férfill16
Férfil17
No35
Férfil18
Férfil19
Férfi120
Férfil21
No36
No37
Férfi122
No38
No39
No40
No41
No4?2
No43
No44
Férfi123
No45
No46
Férfil24
Férfi125
Férfil26
No47
No48
Férfi127
Férfil28
Férfi129
No49
Férfi130
Férfil31
No50
No51
No52
Férfil32
No53
No54
No55
Férfil33
No56
Férfil34
No57
Férfil35
Férfi136
Férfil37
Férfi138
Férfil39
No58



Valtok:

Poz.Rsz.NévldoNett6 idoDiff. KategériaKat.Poz.NemNemPoz.

1 CU GROUP 01:17:36 0:00 All Ages 1Férfil
2 BUDAORSI DSE 01:17:39 +0:03 All Ages 2Férfi2

3 BUDAORSI TRIATLONOSOKO1:20:40  +3:04 All Ages 3Férfi3

4 VOLANBUSZ 1. 01:30:12 +12:36 All Ages AFérfid

5 FUZIO 01:32:32 +14:56 All Ages SFérfis

6 ASZFALTSZAGGATOK  01:34:40 +17:04 All Ages 6Férfi6

7 BOKORUGROK 01:35:47 +18:11 All Ages TEérfi7
8 BS TEAM 01:36:17 +18:40 All Ages 8Férfi8

9 PO ZOLTANOK 01:37:04 +19:28 All Ages 9Férfi9
10 BARKAN CSAPAT 3. 01:38:16 +20:40 All Ages 10Férfil0
11 SZENT BENEDEK 01:40:59 +23:23 All Ages 11Férfill
12 VOLANBUSZII. 01:42:52 +25:16 All Ages 12Férfil2
13  HAMMER 01:43:28 +25:52 All Ages 13Férfil3
14  AKHNINJAK 01:44:35 +26:59 All Ages 14Férfil4
15  FURGE CSIGAK 01:45:53 +28:16 All Ages 15Férfils
16 ~ WEEHUN GIRLS 01:47:05 +29:28 All Ages 1Nol

17 VOLANBUSZIV. 01:47:33 +29:56 All Ages 16Férfil6
18  VOLANBUSZ IIL 01:48:07 +30:31 All Ages 17Férfil7
19  SEMI 01:48:08 +30:31 All Ages 18Férfil8
20 CSODABOGYOK 01:50:45 +33:09 All Ages 19Férfi19
21  LINDAB ONE 01:50:57 +33:21 All Ages 20Férfi20
22 BARKAN CSAPAT 2. 01:51:10 +33:34 All Ages 2No2

23 BARKAN JOGASTUDIO 01:51:26 +33:50 All Ages 21Férfi21
24  FURGE ROKA LABAK  01:51:50 +34:14 All Ages 22Férfi22
25  RUNNING FOREVER 01:53:04 +35:27 All Ages 23Férfi23
26  NEKEM NYOLC 01:53:15 +35:38 All Ages 24Férfi24
27  LAZY SLOTHS 01:53:51 +36:15 All Ages 25Férfi25
28  BARKAN CSAPAT 5. 01:53:55 +36:18 All Ages 26Férfi26
29  KOCOGIII 01:54:05 +36:28 All Ages 27Férfi27
30 KOCOGII 01:54:06 +36:29 All Ages 28Férfi28
31  VETLABOR 01:54:18 +36:42 All Ages 29Férfi29
32  BARKAN CSAPAT 4. 01:54:45 +37:09 All Ages 30Férfi30
33  ACGFARKASOK ES A GIDAO01:56:18  +38:42 All Ages 31Férfi31
34  ACG GIDAK ES A FARKAS 201:56:19  +38:43 All Ages 32Férfi32
35  RUN-TOTTA 01:56:20 +38:44 All Ages 33Férfi33
36  LINDAB SALES 01:57:35 +39:59 All Ages 34Férfi34
37  KOCOGIK 01:57:48 +40:12 All Ages 35Férfi35
38  KOCOGI IV 01:58:25 +40:49 All Ages 3No3

39  ALCAR HUNGARIA KFT. 01:59:21 +41:45 All Ages 36Férfi36
40  JATEKSZIN 01:59:28 +41:52 All Ages 37Férfi37
41  HEGYIFUTOK 01:59:54 +42:18 All Ages 4No4

42  KATACSAPATA 02:01:20 +43:44 All Ages 38Férfi38
43  KOCOGIV :01:26 +43:49 All Ages 39Férfi39
44  KOCOGI I 02:02:23 +44:47 All Ages A0Férfi40
45  ACG GIDAK ES A FARKAS02:03:11  +45:35 All Ages A1Férfid1
46 FITT PIPIK 02:04:26 +46:50 All Ages 5No5



47 BUDAORSI TEA 02:06:00 +48:24 All Ages 42Férfi42

48 FAB-X 02:06:12 +48:36 All Ages 43Férfi43
49 NEMETHJUHASZ 02:06:14 +48:37 All Ages 44Férfi44
50 EXAMPLE TEAM 02:07:36 +50:00 All Ages 45Férfi45
51 AKH VERMOKUSOK TEAMO02:08:59  +51:22 All Ages 46Férfi46
52 HAJCSAR TEAM 02:09:29 +51:52 All Ages 4TFérfid7
53 KAMI KAZE 02:09:46 +52:10 All Ages 48Férfi48
54 SSC NOI CURLING 02:11:54 +54:18 All Ages 6No06

55 AKH BORDER COLLIE  02:12:14 +54:37 All Ages 49Férfi49
56 LINDAB IDEGENLEGIO  02:12:33 +54:57 All Ages TNo7

57 TESSERACT 02:12:43 +55:06 All Ages 8No8

58 AKH SPARTAI TEAM 02:13:35 +55:59 All Ages S0FérfisS0
59 CHAMP 02:15:25 +57:49 All Ages S51Férfi51
60 ALMA MATER 02:23:46 +01:06:10  All Ages 52Férfis2
61 TEAM ROSE 02:27:48 +01:10:12  All Ages 53FérfiS3
62 AKH FOREVER 02:32:44 +01:15:08  All Ages 9No09

Minimaraton (2km)

Poz. Névldo Netté ido Diff. KatKat.Poz.NemNemPoz.

1 KOVACS Ferenc Soma 00:05:57 0:00 7-80. 1 Férfil
2 GALL Andrés 00:06:39 +0:42 7-8 0. 2 Férfi2
3 HOLBA Daniel 00:06:42 +0:45 7-80. 3 Férfi3
4 LOSONCZY Istvan 00:06:49 +0:52 5-60. 1 Férfi4
5 SZUCS Bianka 00:06:50 +0:53 7-80. 1 Nol

6 BUZA Bence 00:07:03 +1:06 7-80. 4 Férfi5
7 ARGAY Balazs 00:07:04 +1:07 7-80. 5 Férfi6
8 HOLBA Zsombor 00:07:04 +1:07 3-40. 1 Férfi7
9 HOLBA Zalan 00:07:07 +1:09 5-60. 2 Férfi8
10 VERES Gréta 00:07:12 +1:15 7-8 0. 2 No2

11 HOSKO Péter 00:07:19 +1:21 5-60. 3 Férfi9
12 BUZA Zoé 00:07:21 +1:24 7-80. 3 No3

13 MESZAROS Emma 00:07:35 +1:38 5-60. 1 No4

14 LOSONCZY Vilmos 00:07:43 +1:45 3-40 2 Férfil0
15 GERTNER Benjdmin 00:07:44 +1:47 3-40. 3 Férfil 1l
16 MOZER Anna 00:07:42 +1:44 5-60 2 No5

17 MOZER Félix 00:07:48 +1:50 3-40 4 Férfil2
18 TOTH Dorka 00:07:49 +1:52 5-60. 3 Nob6

19 FAZEKAS Mihaly 00:07:52 +1:54 340. 5 Férfil3
20 SZABO Bence 00:08:05 +2:07 5-60 4 Férfil4
21 HOLLO Martin 00:08:06 +2:09 340. 6 Férfil5
22 FAZEKAS Kinga 00:08:11 +2:14 7-80 4 No7
23 SOMOGYI Bence 00:08:13 +2:15 7-80 6 Férfil6
24 BALAZS Balint 00:08:18 +2:21 5-60. 5 Férfil7
25 KAROLY Péter 00:08:28 +2:30 5-60. 6 Férfil8
26 WEIN Zella 00:08:28 +2:30 5-60. 4 No8

27  MARTA Alexandra 00:08:28 +2:31 7-80. 5 No9
28 TOTH-BENE Csenge 00:08:35 +2:38 3-40. 1 Nol0
29  BANKUTI Lili 00:08:38 +2:40 3-40. 2 Noll
30 DOBROVITS Benedek 00:08:46 +2:49 1-20. 1 Férfil9



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

BUJAKI Kamilla
BORKOVITS Gébor
PELLE Péter
KOVACS Vanda
JUHASZ Janka
KEMPF Lili
UDVARI Zoé
TOMOR Zsombor
DROMMER Lili
HORVATH Petra
SZLAVIK Eszter
PESZLEN Anna

HOFFMANN Panka Borka

IZMENDI Kolos
SIMKO Bence
LESTYAK Barnabés
RATOSI Mérto
KISS Antoénia
WITTINGHOFF Gergd
BALINT Marton
PELLE Bettina
VARGA Luca
OLTVALI Attila
TOTIS Balézs
KRAUSZ Istvan
TOMOR Biborka
DOMINA Liza
MADI Natélia
PESTI Doéra
TURCSIK Péter
MATE Richérd
DROMMER Simon
BUKI Jilia

STOCK Aron
AIGNER Aliz
SZEMES Emese
KEMPF Nora
VERESS Tamas Attila
KOVACS Szabolcs
KALMAR Barnabds
NAGY Evelin
UDVARI Lérant
BERES Hajnalka
ANDA Néra
HECZEI Henrietta
TRABACH Noel
NEMES Panna
HANUSZ Helga
GERENDAI Anna
SZEPESI Levente

00:08:47
00:08:48
00:08:49
00:08:53
00:08:54
00:08:55
00:09:03
00:09:06
00:09:08
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00:10:42
00:10:44
00:10:52
00:10:56
00:10:58
00:11:06
00:11:08
00:11:12
00:11:14
00:11:16
00:11:19
00:11:20

+2:49
+2:50
+2:51
+2:56
+2:56
+2:58
+3:06
+3:09
+3:10
+3:11
+3:11
+3:11
+3:12
+3:12
+3:16
+3:21
+3:28
+3:30
+3:31
+3:32
+3:32
+3:35
+3:38
+3:44
+3:51
+3:52
+3:57
+4:00
+4:01
+4:07
+4:07
+4:13
+4:21
+4:29
+4:31
+4:33
+4:34
+4:34
+4:45
+4:47
+4:55
+4:58
+5:00
+5:09
+5:11
+5:15
+5:17
+5:19
+5:22
+5:23
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Nol3
Nol4
Nol5
Nol6
Férfi22
Nol7
Nol8
Nol9
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No21
Férfi23
Férfi24
Férfi25
Férfi26
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Férfi27
Férfi28
No23
No24
Férfi29
Férfi30
Férfi31
No25
No26
No27
No28
Férfi32
Férfi33
Férfi34
No29
Férfi35
No30
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Férfi39
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

WITTINGHOFF Hanna
KULOS Karolina
FABIK Levente
ROZGONYT Nikolett
KADAR Zsombor
MESZAROS Laura
HODI Barnabds
TARKANYI Néra
HOFER Janka Hédi
DAKO Mirton
MIKOLA Gerda
KOVACS Lili
KASZAP Luca

DOBROVOCZKY Kriszta2

DOBROVOCZKY Kira
ZELEY Klaudia
ISTENES Anna
BANKUTI Zoé
BANKUTI Szonja
BALATONI Dominik
SZABO Leila
BANYAI Benedek
HORVATH Csilla
ZELEY Csaba
ZELEY Zétény
HANUSZ Tamds
KEMPF Réka
BELYO Milna
HOFER Hanna
ILLES Livia

ERDEI Hanna Blanka
BELYO Alma

00:11:21
00:11:27
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:11:38
00:11:39
00:11:40
00:11:43
00:11:45
00:11:53
00:11:56
00:12:01
00:12:02
00:12:09
00:12:11
00:12:17
00:12:18
00:12:22
00:12:24
00:12:43
00:12:44
00:12:49
00:12:54
00:13:30
00:13:34
00:13:39
00:13:43
00:13:50
00:13:51
00:14:31
00:14:33
00:27:06

+5:24 5-60. 15
+5:30 1-20. 4
+5:38 3-40. 14
+5:39 5-60. 16
+5:41 7-80. 12
+5:42 7-80. 14
+5:43 7-80. 13
+5:46 7-8 0. 15
+5:48 7-8 0. 16
+5:56 5-60. 10
+5:59 5-60. 17
+6:04 3-40. 10
+6:05 7-80. 17
+6:12 5-60. 18
+6:13 3-40. 11
+6:20 1-20. 5
+6:21 7-8 0. 18
+6:25 5-60. 19
+6:26 1-20. 6
+6:46 1-20. 9
+6:47 1-20. 7
+6:51 3-40. 15
+6:57 7-8 0. 19
+7:33 3-40. 16
+7:36 3-40. 17

+7:42 kategérian kiviill
+7:46 kategoérian kiviill
+7:53 kategérian kiviil2

+7:54 3-40. 12
+8:34 3-40. 13
+8:36 1-20. 8

+21:08 kategérian kiviil3
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